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N O R T H W K S T P R O V I N C E S . 

TABLE xv. Horses, horned cattle, sheep and swine in the provinces in 1906 and 1901. 

Provinces and districts. Milch 
cows. 

Sheep 
and 

lambs. 
Swine. 

1906. 

N O K T H W E S I P E O V I N C B S . 

M a n i t o b a . 

Brandon 
Dauphin 
Lisgar 
Macdonald 
Marquette 
Portage la Prairie 
Provencher 
Selkirk 
Souris 
Winnipeg 

S a s k a t c h e w a n . 

Assiniboia East 
Assiniboia West.. . -
Humboldt 
Mackenzie. 
Qu'A.ppel]!> 
Saskatchewan 
Saskatchewan North 

A l b e r t a . 

Alberta 
Calgary 
Edmonton 
Strathcona 
Alberta North 

1901. 

N O R T H W E S T P R O V I N C E S . 

Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 

NO. 

682,919 

215,819 

29,771 
18,475 
24,490 
24,266 
25,387 
22,905 
18,859 
10,523 
37,958 
3,185 

240,566 

54,613 

63,096 

27,597 

13,273 

56,079 

25,886 

22 

226,531 

80,577 

74,086 

19,881 

48,872 

3,118 

340,329 

163,867 

83,461 

93,001 

384,006 

170,543 

14,6 

24,639 

13,439 

19,332 

20,971 

14,958 

22,119 

20,065 

17,053 

1,809 

112,618 

28,531 

15,729 

18,981 

12,406 

19,541 

17,413 

12 

101,245 

18,146 

22,327 

17,872 

42,166 

734 

244,216 

141,481 

56,440 

46,295 

1,560,592 

350,969 

38,475 

59,431 

23,360 

37,829 

53,201 

36,251 

30,355 

35,178 

36,703 

186 

300,236 

71,632 

117,206 

48,758 

42,670 

37,099 

42,850 

21 

849,38; 

373,482 

262,293 

47,409 

164,223 

1,030 

698,409 

208 405 

160,613 

329,391 

304,531 

28,975 

1,435 

5,760 

3,533 

1,973 

2,257 

1,596 

3,259 

4,693 

4,468 

1 

121,290 

3,977 

105,440 

3,984 

3,050 

1,436 

2,803 

154,266 

124,864 

10,017 

4,352 

15,033 

182,616 

29,464 

73,097 

80,055 


